BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

MONTH OF JANUARY

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Commercial - New

Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value

YEAR TO DATE

Number of Permits Issued
Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration

Commercial - Addition/Alteration

Institutional - Addition/Alteration

10 Year Average

15 14

6 6

1 1
$ 1,260,200 | $ 850,000
$ 117,700 | $ 195,000
$ 14,500 | $ 55,000
$ 6,500 | $ -
$ 6,500 | $ 5,000
$ - $ -
$ 181,000 | $ 250,000
$ 20,000 | $ -
$ 24,000 | $ -
$ 2,000 | $ -
$ 8500 | $ -
$ - $ -
$ 1,640,900 | $ 1,355,000
10 Year Average

15 14

6 5
$ 1,640,900 | $ 1,355,000

2014

235,000
260,000
50,000

400,000
15,000

715,000

R A A R R A A A A

L4

1,675,000

16
1
$ 1,675,000

January 2014

Residential - New

Institutional - Alt.

BADEN

1176 Queen Street

31 Michael Myers Road

1206 Snyder's Road W

Residential - Alteration

Industrial - New

174 Livingston Boulevard
32 Amberdale Way

375 Fairview Avenue
3-61 Greenwood Drive
238 Hostetler Road

184 Hostetler Road

12-250 Hostetler Road

88 Theodore Schuler Boulevard
1261 Huron Road

515 Snyder's Road E

Commercial - Alt.

100 Mill Street

Agricultural - New

1013 Berlett's Road




