MONTH OF JANUARY	10 Y	ear Average	2013	2014
Number of Permits Issued		15	14	16
Dwelling Units Constructed		6	6	1
Dwelling Units Demolished		1	1	0
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	1,260,200	\$ 850,000	\$ 235,000
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	117,700	\$ 195,000	\$ 260,000
Residential - Accessory	\$	14,500	\$ 55,000	\$ -
Agricultural - New	\$	6,500	\$ -	\$ 50,000
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	6,500	\$ 5,000	\$ -
Commercial - New	\$	-	\$ -	\$ -
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	181,000	\$ 250,000	\$ 400,000
Industrial - New	\$	20,000	\$ -	\$ 15,000
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	24,000	\$ -	\$ -
Institutional - New	\$	2,000	\$ -	\$ -
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	8,500	\$ -	\$ 715,000
Miscellaneous	\$	-	\$ -	\$ -
Total Construction Value	\$	1,640,900	\$ 1,355,000	\$ 1,675,000
YEAR TO DATE	10 Y	ear Average	2013	2014
Number of Permits Issued		15	14	16
Number of Dwelling Units		6	5	1
Total Construction Value	\$	1,640,900	\$ 1,355,000	\$ 1,675,000

January 2014					
	Institutional - Alt.				
BADEN		1176 Queen Street			
31 Michael Myers Road		1206 Snyder's Road W			
Res	Industrial - New				
174 Livingston Boulevard	184 Hostetler Road	515 Snyder's Road E			
32 Amberdale Way	12-250 Hostetler Road	Commercial - Alt.			
375 Fairview Avenue	88 Theodore Schuler Boulevard	100 Mill Street			
3-61 Greenwood Drive	1261 Huron Road	Agricultural - New			
238 Hostetler Road		1013 Berlett's Road			